
Date Day River Mile Name Location
Right or 

Left
Miles 

traveled
14-Jun 1 8 Badger Creek R 8
15-Jun 2 21 22 Mile Wash R 13
16-Jun 3 32 South Canyon/Vasey's Paradise R 11
17-Jun 4 53 Nankoweap Canyon R 21

61 Little Colorado L
18-Jun 5 71 Cardenas Creek L 18
19-Jun 6 84 Clear Creek R 13

87 Phantom Ranch R
20-Jun 7 96 Travertine Canyon L 12

98 Crystal Rapids
21-Jun 8 114 Garnet Canyon R 18

116 Elves Chasm L
22-Jun 9 120 Bucktail Canyon L 6

125 Fossil Canyon L
23-Jun 10 132 Dubendorff Rapids R 12
24-Jun 11 143 Kanab Creek L 11

148 Matkatamiba Canyon L
157 Havasu Creek L

25-Jun 12 153 Sinyala Rapids R 10
26-Jun 13 165 Tuckup Canyon L 12
27-Jun 14 178 Toroweap L 13

179 Lava Falls
182 Hells Hollow (Helipad) L
187 Whitmore Wash (helipad) L

28-Jun 15 198 Parashant Wash R 20
213 Pumpkin Springs L

29-Jun 16 209 Granite Park/209 Mile Canyon R 11
30-Jun 17 220 220 Mile Canyon R 11
1-Jul 18 227 Diamond Creek (take-out??) L 7

Highlight means exploration stop but not overnight

Grand Canyon DV Run June 2006

Scenario #1


